
Resultatliste for 

Hillerød Pistolstævne 2013

 

 Cal. .32 pistol/revolver

1 11-66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 287 / 48   P
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2 11-63419 Steen Pico Nielsen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 280 / 47   P

3 12-101163 John Andreasen 073-Ballerup Skf. 279 / 49   P

4 12-67889 Jan Guldbrandsen 073-Ballerup Skf. 278 / 44   P

5 10-88363 Anneli Jensen 409-Nykøbing Skytteforening 277 / 47   P

6 11-56688 Kurt Christinsen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 273 / 48   P

7 11-66674 Tim Andersen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 271 / 47   P

8 10-103840 Henrik Lerfeldt 409-Nykøbing Skytteforening 270 / 45

9 13-68835 Kent Holm 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 266 / 41

10 10-57562 John Jensen 409-Nykøbing Skytteforening 263 / 46

11 13-70375 Jan Bode 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 263 / 44

12 13-93718 Mads Wrønding 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 262 / 46

13 11-91958 Rene Billetorp 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 261 / 45

14 11-83286 Ole Collin Rasmussen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 260 / 44

15 11-66161 Knud W. Knudsen 004-Hørsholm Skytteforening 235 / 43

16 13-92240 Rasmus Wrønding 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 234 / 40

17 12-61745 Dorrit Thers 004-Stenløse Skf. 202 / 35

 

 FUN – cal. .22 lørdag

1 11-64070 Peter L. Nielsen 032-IF "Skjold" Skævinge 76  P PpppPPPP

 



 FUN - cal. .22 søndag

1 13-68835 Kent Holm 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 68  P P

 

 FUN – grov lørdag

1 11-63419 Steen Pico Nielsen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 41  P

 

 FUN – grov søndag

1 13-93718 Mads Wrønding 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 56   P P

 

 SP (.38 & 9mm Standard Pistol)

1 11-66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 285 / 46   P

2 12-67936 Togo Lunden 004-Stenløse Skf. 275 / 45   P

3 13-67703 Finn Johansen 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 272 / 43   P

4 12-67889 Jan Guldbrandsen 073-Ballerup Skf. 264 / 46   P

5 12-101163 John Andreasen 073-Ballerup Skf. 261 / 47   P

6 10-57577 Gert E. Hansen 409-Nykøbing Skytteforening 253 / 42   P

7 11-63456 Kaare Nielsen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 252 / 45   P

8 11-83286 Ole Collin Rasmussen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 252 / 43   P

9 11-56688 Kurt Christinsen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 249 / 45

10 13-68835 Kent Holm 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 245 / 43

11 12-68367 Flemming Haagensen 073-Ballerup Skf. 239 / 35

12 11-110393 Johan Mastrell 004-Hørsholm Skytteforening 236 / 37

13 11-66656 Jan Rajchman 044-Søllerød Skytteforening 235 / 37

14 11-63665 Hans Jørgen Jensen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 231 / 33

15 11-66674 Tim Andersen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 227 / 39

16 11-66653 Lars Pedersen 044-Søllerød Skytteforening 223 / 26

17 13-70375 Jan Bode 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 222 / 33

18 12-61650 Richard Thers 004-Stenløse Skf. 221 / 40



19 12-105247 Ivan Nielsen 073-Ballerup Skf. 220 / 36

20 12-68183 Brian Thomsen 073-Ballerup Skf. 219 / 38

 

 SP (.38 & 9mm Standard Pistol) ÅBEN

1 12-105247 Ivan Nielsen 073-Ballerup Skf. 224 / 36

 

 SR (.38 & 9mm Standard Revolver)

1 13-67703 Finn Johansen 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 279 / 48   P

2 11-56688 Kurt Christinsen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 276 / 46   P

3 11-66086 Ejner Nicolaisen 048-Hørsholm Pistolforening 272 / 44   P

4 11-107500 Lasse Reinholt 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 270 / 45   P

5 10-57577 Gert E. Hansen 409-Nykøbing Skytteforening 269 / 46   P

6 11-63546 Kaare Nielsen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 266 / 46   P

7 12-68367 Flemming Haagensen 073-Ballerup Skf. 262 / 44   P

8 11-63419 Steen Pico Nielsen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 261 / 43

9 11-66531 Peter Larsen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 261 / 42

10 10-103840 Henrik Lerfeldt 409-Nykøbing Skytteforening 258 / 42

11 13-60609 Bo Johanneson 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 255 / 40

12 12-67889 Jan Guldbrandsen 073-Ballerup Skf. 249 / 41

13 11-66653 Lars Pedersen 044-Søllerød Skytteforening 248 / 43

14 13-105895 Thomas Borgen 374-Renholdningsselskabet If. Skyt 243 / 43

15 11-63665 Hans Jørgen Jensen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 240 / 43

16 13-93718 Mads Wrønding 360-Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 226 / 41


